National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 142 |

Bodmin Parkway to Bodmin, Wadebridge and Padstow (Bus service)

Mondays to Fridays

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW [ GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | 3 | (% | 3 | 03 | (D | (% | D | (3 | D 6D | (59 | 58 | (XD | B B3 B3 |

Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #id | 0641 | 0716 | 0746 | 0816 | 0846 | 0916 | 0946 | 1016 | 1046 | 1116 | 1146 | 1216 | 1246 | 1316 | 1346 | 1416 | 1446 | 1516
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) a| 0655 | 0731 | 0801 | 0831 | 0901 | 0931 | 1001 | 1031 | 1101 | 1131 | 1201 | 1231 | 1301 | 1329 | 1401 | 1431 | 1501 | 1531
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) a| 0726 0834 | 0907 | 0928 | 1001 | 1028 | 1101 | 1128 | 1201 | 1228 | 1301 | 1328 | 1401 | 1428 | 1501 | 1528 | 1602
Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) a| 0751 0932 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1627

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | 3 | (%) | (% | (53 | 5 | D | (59 | (8 | 3 | D

Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #id| 1616 | 1646 | 1716 | 1746 | 1823 | 1845 | 1923 | 2008 | 2108 | 2218 | 2325
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) a| 1631 | 1701 | 1731 | 1801 | 1838 | 1900 | 1938 | 2022 | 2122 | 2229 | 2335
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) a 1728 | 1752 | 1828 | 1905 2005 | 2049 | 2149
Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) a 1826 1923 2023 | 2107 | 2207

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW [ GW | GW | GW | GW | GW |[GW |[GW | GW [GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | B9 | £%9 | B9 | B9 | 9 | 659 | 9 | 65 | B8 | 09 B | B | BB B | 5B B =

Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #id| 0641 | 0716 | 0746 | 0816 | 0846 | 0916 | 0946 | 1016 | 1046 | 1116 | 1146 | 1216 | 1246 | 1316 | 1346 | 1416 | 1446 | 1516
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) a| 0655 | 0731 | 0801 | 0831 | 0901 | 0931 | 1001 | 1031 | 1101 | 1131 | 1201 | 1231 | 1301 | 1331 | 1401 | 1431 | 1501 | 1531
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) a| 0726 0828 | 0907 | 0928 | 1001 | 1028 | 1101 | 1128 | 1201 | 1228 | 1301 | 1328 | 1401 | 1428 | 1501 | 1528 | 1601
Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) a| 0751 0932 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | B8 | £= | B8 | B B3 B B | BB B B B =2

Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #id| 1546 | 1616 | 1646 | 1716 | 1746 | 1823 | 1845 | 1923 | 2008 | 2108 | 2218 | 2325
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) a| 1601 | 1631 | 1701 | 1731 | 1801 | 1838 | 1900 | 1938 | 2022 | 2122 | 2229 | 2335
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) a| 1628 | 1701 | 1728 | 1801 | 1828 | 1905 2005 | 2049 | 2149
Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) a 1726 1826 1923 2023 | 2107 | 2207

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW

1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | =3 | % | (3 | 3

Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #id| 1000 | 1200 | 1400 | 1600 | 1800
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) a| 1016 | 1216 | 1416 | 1616 | 1816
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) a| 1046 | 1246 | 1446 | 1646 | 1846
Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) a| 1111|1311 | 1511 | 1711 [ 1911

Bus service 11 operated by Go Cornwall Bus www.gocornwallbus.co.uk or call 0808 196 2632
For connecting trains to and from Bodmin Parkway see tables 50 or 135

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time


www.gocornwallbus.co.uk

National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 142 |

Padstow, Wadebridge and Bodmin to Bodmin Parkway (Bus service)

Mondays to Fridays

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW [ GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | 3 | (% | 3 | 03 | (D | (% | D | (3 | D 6D | (59 | 58 | (XD | B B3 B3 |

Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) d 0637 0728 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) d| 0557 0703 0755 | 0902 | 0932 | 1004 | 1032 | 1102 | 1132 | 1202 | 1232 | 1302 | 1332 | 1402 | 1432 | 1532
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) d| 0624 | 0700 | 0731 | 0755 | 0833 | 0931 | 1001 | 1033 | 1101 | 1131 | 1201 | 1231 | 1301 | 1331 | 1401 | 1431 | 1501 | 1601
Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #ia| 0642 | 0713 | 0744 | 0808 | 0846 | 0944 | 1014 | 1046 | 1114 | 1144 | 1214 | 1244 | 1314 | 1344 | 1414 | 1444 | 1514 | 1614

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | 3 | (%) | (% | (53 | 5 | D | (59 | (8 | 3 | D

Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) d| 1535 1640 1740 1840 | 1930 | 2030 | 2115 | 2215
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) d| 1602 | 1632 | 1707 | 1732 | 1807 | 1832 | 1902 | 1951 | 2051 | 2136 | 2236
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) d| 1631 | 1701 | 1736 | 1801 | 1836 | 1900 | 1930 | 2015 | 2115 | 2200 | 2300
Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #ia| 1644 | 1714 | 1749 | 1814 | 1849 | 1912 | 1943 | 2027 | 2127 | 2212 | 2311

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW [ GW | GW | GW | GW | GW |[GW |[GW | GW [GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | B9 | £%9 | B9 | B9 | 9 | 659 | 9 | 65 | B8 | 09 B | B | BB B | 5B B =

Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) d 0637 0737 | 0807 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) d| 0557 0703 0804 | 0834 | 0902 | 0932 | 1004 | 1032 | 1102 | 1132 | 1202 | 1232 | 1302 | 1332 | 1402 | 1432
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) d| 0624 | 0700 | 0731 | 0755 | 0833 | 0903 | 0931 | 1001 | 1033 | 1101 | 1131 | 1201 | 1231 | 1301 | 1331 | 1401 | 1431 | 1501
Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #ia| 0637 | 0713 | 0744 | 0808 | 0846 | 0916 | 0944 | 1014 | 1046 | 1114 | 1144 | 1214 | 1244 | 1314 | 1344 | 1414 | 1444 | 1514

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW [GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW
1st Class/Reservations/Bus | B9 | £=3 | B9 | B%9 | 9 | 650 | 59 | 65 (B |0 B | B2 B

Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) d| 1435 1535 1640 1740 1840 | 1930 | 2030 | 2115 | 2215
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) d| 1502 | 1532 | 1602 | 1632 | 1707 | 1732 | 1807 | 1832 | 1902 | 1951 | 2051 | 2136 | 2236
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) d| 1531 | 1601 | 1631 | 1701 | 1736 | 1801 | 1836 | 1900 | 1928 | 2015 | 2115 | 2200 | 2300
Bodmin Parkway (BOD) #hia| 1544 | 1614 | 1644 | 1714 | 1749 | 1814 | 1849 | 1912 | 1940 | 2027 | 2127 | 2212 | 2311

Operator | GW | GW | GW | GW | GW

1st Class/Reservations/Bus | =8 | =3 | % | (3 | 3

Padstow Old Rly Station (PDT) d| 0840 | 1040 | 1240 | 1440 | 1640
Wadebridge Bus Station (WBE) d| 0905 | 1105 | 1305 | 1505 | 1705
Bodmin Mount Folly (BDF) d| 0933 | 1133 | 1333 | 1533 | 1733
Bodmin Parkway (BOD) Wha | 0947 | 1147 | 1347 | 1547 | 1747

Bus service 11 operated by Go Cornwall Bus www.gocornwallbus.co.uk or call 0808 196 2632
For connecting trains to and from Bodmin Parkway see tables 50 or 135

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time


www.gocornwallbus.co.uk

